



\$~OS-8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 322/2008 and EX.A. (OS) 193-94/2009 & 229/2010

**BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE
BANK LTD**

..... Decree Holder
Through Mr.S.Rehman, Adv.

versus

**M/S ARVIND DYE CHEM
CORPORATION & ORS**

..... Judgement Debtors
Through Mr.G.D.Chopra and Mr. Karan
Nagrath, Advs. for JD-2.
Mr.Siddhartha Bhamba and Ms.Ambika Pratiyush,
Advs. for the Objectors.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH**

%

**ORDER
19.04.2017**

At request of learned counsel for the decree holder, adjourned to
03.08.2017.

He submits that he has filed the written submissions. Judgment
debtors have not received the copy. The copy of the same be supplied to the
judgment debtors.

JAYANT NATH, J

APRIL 19, 2017/rb