



\$~OS-59

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 322/2008

BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE
BANK LTD

..... Decree Holder

versus

M/S ARVIND DYE CHEM CORPORATION
& ORS

..... Judgement Debtors

Present: Mr.A.K.Pasha, Adv. for BMC Bank.
Mr.S.N.Tripathi, Adv. for M/s.Arvind Dye Chem
Corporation/JD.
Mr.S.K.Bhattacharya and Mr.N.B.Panonam Advs. for
applicant in IA.
Mr.Sanjay Gupta, Adv. for Objector No.4.
Mr.Siddhanth Bambha, Adv. for Objector Vrinda Gupta.
Mr.Nitin Gupta, Adv. for Mr.Gauri Shankar Gupta and
Mr.Laxmi Narain Gupta,. Objector

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **04.08.2017**

Adjourned to 16.11.2017.

JAYANT NATH, J

AUGUST 04, 2017

n