



\$~10

\*

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+

**EX.P. 322/2008 & EA (OS) Nos.193/2009, 194/2009, 229/2010**

**BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD**

..... Decree Holder

Through : Mr.Sushant Bali, Advocate proxy  
counsel.

versus

**M/S ARVIND DYE CHEM CORPORATION & ORS**

..... Judgement Debtors

Through : Mr.Harshit Vashisht, Advocate proxy  
counsel.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA**

**ORDER**

%

**25.01.2018**

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 29.05.2018.

**BY ORDER**

**COURT MASTER**

**JANUARY 25, 2018**

*M*