



\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 322/2008 & Ex. APPLs. (OS) 193/2009, 194/2009 and
229/2010

BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK

LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. S.N. Tripathi, Adv

versus

M/S ARVIND DYE CHEM CORPORATION

& ORS

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Mr. A.H. Parha with Mr. Jamed
Ansari, Advs for BMC Bank
Mr. Ravindra Kumar Gupta with Mr.
Ankit Daksh, Advs for objectioner
no. 4
Mr. Siddarth Bambha with Mr.
Anish Chawla, Advs for objector.
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya with Mr.
Niraj B. Paonam, Advs for objector.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SHAKDHER

ORDER

% **27.08.2018**

At request of counsel for the parties, renotify the matter on
17.12.2018.

RAJIV SHAKDHER, J

AUGUST 27, 2018

c