



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 322/2008**

BOMBAY MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through: None

versus

M/S ARVIND DYE CHEM CORPORATION & ORS

..... Judgement Debtor

Through: Ms. Geetanjali Setia, Ms. Manisha
Suri, Advs. (9810075174) for JD-1
& 2
Mr. Naveen Kumar & Mr. Prashant
Gupta, Advs (9212730867)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. MANISH
SHARMA, (DHJS)**

ORDER
10.03.2023

%

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.

As per directions, re-notify the matter for the purpose already
fixed on **22/03/2023**.

Reader to
SH. MANISH SHARMA, (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 10, 2023

Click here to check corrigendum, if any